Position

Construction & Facil Spec llI

Construction & Facilities Spec |

Facilities Planning Tech

Senior Secretary

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Department

Facilities
Planning/Design/Const
ruction

Facilities
Planning/Design/Const
ruction

Facilities
Planning/Design/Const
ruction

Facilities
Planning/Design/Const
ruction

Total Wages

$93,940

$79,940

$64,771

$61,767

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$28,590

$27,658

$25,203

$24,721



