Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Construction & Facil Spec III		Fontana Unified	Facilities Planning/Design/Construction	\$93,940	\$28,590
Construction & Facilities Spec I		Fontana Unified	Facilities Planning/Design/Construction	\$79,940	\$27,658
Facilities Planning Tech		Fontana Unified	Facilities Planning/Design/Construction	\$64,771	\$25,203
Senior Secretary II		Fontana Unified	Facilities Planning/Design/Construction	\$61,767	\$24,721